Catering Menu

EACHTREY HAS 10 - 12 PORTIONS

Hummus Trey
Baba Ganoug Trey
Tabouli Trey
Fatoush Salad Trey
Greek Salad Trey
Basmati Rice Trey
Falafel Trey
Shawarma Trey (Beef or Chicken or Combo)

Mixed Kabob Trey (Kafta Kabob & Chicken Kabob)

$29.95
$38.95
$33.95
$33.95
$36.95
$33.95
$26.95
$45.95
$68.95



