Catering Menu

EACH TREY HAS 10 - 12 PORTIONS

Hummus Trey	\$29.95
Baba Ganoug Trey	\$38.95
Tabouli Trey	\$33.95
Fatoush Salad Trey	\$33.95
Greek Salad Trey	\$36.95
Basmati Rice Trey	\$33.95
Falafel Trey	\$26.95
Shawarma Trey (Beef or Chicken or Combo)	\$45.95
Mixed Kabob Trey (Kafta Kabob & Chicken Kabob)	\$68.95